


INSTANT COFFEE
ESPRESSO SINGLE
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
CAPPUCCINO
CAPPUCCINO GRANDE
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
LATTE MACCHIATO
HOT CHOCOLATE
AMERICANO
MOCHA
TEA
HERBAL TEAS
MATCHA
CHAI
AFFOGATO

€1.20
€1.60
€2.50
€2.00
€2.50
€1.60
€2.20
€2.60
€1.80
€2.70
€1.20
€2.00
€4.50
€3.50
€5.00

IRISH COFFEE
JAMESON IRISH WHISKY, AMERICANO COFFEE, 
DEMERARA SUGAR AND FRESH CREAM

ITALIAN COFFEE
AMARETTO, AMERICANO COFFEE, 
DEMERARA SUGAR AND FRESH CREAM

BAILEYS COFFEE
BAILEYS, AMERICANO COFFEE, 
DEMERARA SUGAR AND FRESH CREAM

€4.75

€4.75

€4.75

ICED CAPPUCCINO
ADD ON FLAVOURS: VANILLA, CARAMEL, CHOCOLATE - €1.00

COCONUT AND CHOCOLATE CHILLER
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, COCONUT, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND VANILLA FLAVOURED MILK

ALMOND AND SALTED CARAMEL CHILLER
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, ALMOND, SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE AND VANILLA FLAVOURED MILK

ULTIMATE NUTELLA CHILLER
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, NUTELLA SAUCE AND CONDENSED MILK

VANILLA AND CINNAMON CHILLER
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, VANILLA, CINNAMON AND VANILLA FLAVOURED MILK

€3.00

€3.80

€3.80

€4.00

€3.80

PUMPKIN SPICE & CINNAMON LATTE
TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND CINNAMON DUST

POPCORN LATTE
TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND CARAMEL POPCORN

HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO
TOPPED WITH ROASTED HAZELNUT SAUCE

SALTED CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
TOPPED WITH CARAMEL ESSENCE

TOASTED MARSHMALLOW HOT CHOCOLATE
TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE HOT CHOCOLATE
TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND WALNUT BROWNIE

€3.90

€3.90

€3.50

€3.50

€3.85

€3.85

COLD COFFEE & CHILLERS

SPECIALITY COFFEE & 
HOT CHOCOLATE SELECTION

HOT BEVERAGES



FRESH LEMONADES

RASPBERRY

KIWI AND PINEAPPLE

STRAWBERRY AND MINT

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

MOJITO

WATERMELON

€4.50

€4.50

SOFT DRINKS, MINERAL WATER, 
JUICES & ENERGY DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS 500ML

SAN MICHEL 500ML

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 250ML

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 750ML

€2.95

€2.00

€2.35

€3.95

€2.50

€3.50

€3.50

ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, 
CRANBERRY, APPLE JUICE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

RED BULL

DAILY SPECIALS
AVAILABLE BY THE COUNTER
€4.95

SMOOTHIES

SIGNATURE SHAKES
THEY’RE MORE THAN JUST SHAKES!

COCONUT MILKSHAKE
COCONUT FLAKES, COCONUT ESSENCE, 
COCONUT ICE CREAM, COCONUT MILK 
AND WHIPPED CREAM

SNICKERS MILKSHAKE
PEANUTS, CARAMEL ESSENCE, 
MILK CHOCOLATE, VANNILLA ICE CREAM, MINI 
SNICKERS, MILK AND WHIPPED CREAM

FERRERO MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM, NUTELLA, 
HAZELNUTS, VANILLA FLAVOURED 
MILK AND WHIPPED CREAM

€5.00

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

€5.50

€4.00

DONUT & TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
FRESH CAKE DONUTS, CHOCOLATE SAUCE, 
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE CHIPS, 
MILK AND WHIPPED CREAM

VERY BERRY STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
FRESH BERRIES, STRAWBERRY PURÉE, 
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM, RASPBERRY 
ICE CREAM, MILK AND WHIPPED CREAM

CLASSIC MILKSHAKE
AVAILABLE IN: STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE, 
OR VANILLA FLAVOURED ICE CREAM AND MILK



€2.80

€2.80

FROM €3.00

FROM €4.00

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€17.50

€19.50

€18.95

€20.50

€17.50
€18.95

€17.50

€18.95

€21.50

COCKTAILS BEERS & CIDERS

SPIRITS, APERITIVES & LIQUEURS

WINES


